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Τιμή 
με Φ.Π.Α
#ΔΙΑΙΡ/0!
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#ΔΙΑΙΡ/0!
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8,44
9,93

16,40
9,97
9,11
5,26
8,60

        Καβάλα, 20/12/2021

Τεκτονίδου Αθανασία 

Σαρδέλα

O Αναπλ.προϊσταμένος

Σκυλάκια

Τμήματος

ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑΚΟ ΣΗΜΕΙΩΜΑ Νο 34/2021

ΜΕΣΗ ΤΙΜΗ ΝΩΠΩΝ ΑΛΙΕΥΜΑΤΩΝ ΠΕΡΙΦ.ΕΝΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
 Από 20/12/2021   έως   30/12/2021  

Μ.Ε.Π.

ΕΙΔΟΣ

Βάτος (φιλέτο)
Φανάρια

Λαυράκι (ιχθ.) G
Μπακαλιάρος Β

Γαλέος
Μπακαλιάρος Χοντρός

Σολωμός
Γαύρος
Κολιός

Τσιπούρες

0002219561



Ακριβές Αντίγραφο
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ΤΕΚΤΟΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ
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